
Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/07/2026  00:00 01/07/2026  23:59

CAMPUS SAFETY SERVICES

From

SANTA CLARA UNIVERSITY

SWIG HALL - On Campus - Residential Facility

Date Reported: 01/07/26 - WED at 00:16 Report #:

General Location:

2600023

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALCOHOL INTOXICATION - Ill/Injured Due to Alcohol // ALCOHOL VIOLATION - Liquor Law Violation

Date Occurred To: 01/07/26 - WED at 00:38

01/07/26 - WED at 00:16

ClosedDisposition:

Modified Date: 01/07/26 - WED at 07:01

FINN RLC - On Campus

Date Reported: 01/07/26 - WED at 18:13 Report #:

General Location:

2600028

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - Tampering w/ Fire Alarm or Protec. Equip.

Date Occurred To: 01/07/26 - WED at 18:26

01/07/26 - WED at 18:13

ClosedDisposition:

Modified Date: 01/08/26 - THU at 05:05

OFF CAMPUS - NOT CLERY ACT REPORTABLE - Non-reportable location

Date Reported: 01/07/26 - WED at 18:42 Report #:

General Location:

2600029

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: DISTURBANCE - Loitering, Prowler

Date Occurred To: 01/07/26 - WED at 18:45

01/07/26 - WED at 18:42

ClosedDisposition:

Modified Date: 01/08/26 - THU at 05:32

BENSON CENTER - On Campus

Date Reported: 01/07/26 - WED at 20:23 Report #:

General Location:

2600030

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALCOHOL INTOXICATION - Ill/Injured Due to Alcohol

Date Occurred To: 01/07/26 - WED at 20:46

01/07/26 - WED at 20:23

Dean of Students ReferralDisposition:

Modified Date: 01/08/26 - THU at 05:15

SWIG HALL - On Campus - Residential Facility

Date Reported: 01/07/26 - WED at 23:41 Report #:

General Location:

2600032

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - Tampering w/ Fire Alarm or Protec. Equip. // PROPERTY DAMAGE - Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of 

Property

Date Occurred To: 01/07/26 - WED at 23:43

01/07/26 - WED at 23:41

Dean of Students ReferralDisposition:

Modified Date: 01/08/26 - THU at 06:12

incident(s) listed 5


